PORTWEST

DX444 - DX4 Holster Shorts

Collection: DX4

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Flex: 93% Polyester, 7%
Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Holster Short is designed and uses the targeted placement of
dynamic 4X stretch fabrics to give maximum range of movement when
working. This Short features a high-rise back waistband with side
elastication, ensuring protection in all working positions. Triple stitching
throughout for maximum durability.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's most dynamic workwear collection yet.
This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required
of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

Workwear Features
The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of Ripstop fabric to ensure durability and resistance to tearing and
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and ripping

manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Rule pocket

- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
- Concealed cell phone pocket

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Design Patent

- Certified

- New style
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX444MGR26
DX444MGR28
DX444MGR30
DX444MGR32
DX444MGR33
DX444MGR34

DX444MGR36
DX444MGR38
DX444MGR40
DX444MGR41
DX444MGR42
DX444MGR44
DX444MGR46

/A XK@

Colour

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.7030
0.7240
0.7340
0.7360
0.7610
0.7690
0.7770
0.7800
0.7860
0.7880
0.8160
0.8250
0.8290

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672

EAN13

5036108409921
5036108409938
5036108409945
5036108409952
5036108409969
5036108409976
5036108409983
5036108409990
5036108410002
5036108410019
5036108410026
5036108410033
5036108410040

GTIN/DUN14

15036108895424
15036108895431
15036108895448
15036108895455
15036108895462
15036108895479
15036108895486
15036108895493
15036108895509
15036108895516
15036108895523
15036108895530
15036108895547




