

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX444 - DX4 Holster Shorts

Collection: DX4 Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Flex: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane, 270g Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Holster Short is designed and uses the targeted placement of dynamic 4X stretch fabrics to give maximum range of movement when working. This Short features a high-rise back waistband with side elastication, ensuring protection in all working positions. Triple stitching throughout for maximum durability.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's most dynamic workwear collection yet. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The $DX4^{\text{TM}}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Ripstop fabric to ensure durability and resistance to tearing and ripping
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Rule pocket
- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility
- Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
- Concealed cell phone pocket
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Design Patent
- Certified
- New style



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX444 - DX4 Holster Shorts Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \blacksquare \supseteq \bigotimes \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX444MGR26	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7030	0.0672	5036108409921	15036108895424
DX444MGR28	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7240	0.0672	5036108409938	15036108895431
DX444MGR30	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7340	0.0672	5036108409945	15036108895448
DX444MGR32	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7360	0.0672	5036108409952	15036108895455
DX444MGR33	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7610	0.0672	5036108409969	15036108895462
DX444MGR34	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7690	0.0672	5036108409976	15036108895479
DX444MGR36	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7770	0.0672	5036108409983	15036108895486
DX444MGR38	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7800	0.0672	5036108409990	15036108895493
DX444MGR40	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7860	0.0672	5036108410002	15036108895509
DX444MGR41	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7880	0.0672	5036108410019	15036108895516
DX444MGR42	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.8160	0.0672	5036108410026	15036108895523
DX444MGR44	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.8250	0.0672	5036108410033	15036108895530
DX444MGR46	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.8290	0.0672	5036108410040	15036108895547